ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12134-C-3-1023
12134-C-3-1049
12134-C-3-1050
12134-C-3-1051
12134-C-3-1052
12134-C-4-1053
12134-C-4-1054
12134-C-4-1055
12134-C-4-1056
12134-C-4-1058
12134-C-4-1059
12134-C-4-1060
12134-C-5-1061
12134-C-5-1062
12134-C-5-1063

12134

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD HAMZA WAQAS
ESHAAL BATOOL

SYED ZAIN REHAN HASANY
SYED BILAL ALI

ZAINAB SIDDIQUI

HANSAAN IMTIAZ HILBI
RABEEA RASHID

ABRISH BATOOL

ARWA ZAHID SHARIF
MUHAMMAD AYAN KASHIF
ILSA SHAHAB

AMNA SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ZAROON
MUHAMMAD MUSSAB KAZMI
ZARA AHSAN

THE CITY SCHOOL (GULSHAN JUNIOR CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUSHABBIR RAZA

SYED REHAN HASANY

SYED FARHAN ALI

DR. SHABBIR AHMED SIDDIQUI
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

RASHID

MUSHABBIR RAZA

M. ZAHID SHARIF
MUHAMMAD KASHIF NASEEM
SHAHAB AHMED

MUKARRAM JAH SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD TABISH KAZMI
MUHAMMAD AHSAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
3

v oo n b B B B PP B PP W W W W

%AGE
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
94.67%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B

B
B
B

W ® > ® W w w w P

oe]
+

B

TOTAL STUDENTS:15

Page 1of 1



