ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12134

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL (GULSHAN JUNIOR CAMPUS)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12134-C-3-1023	MUHAMMAD HAMZA WAQAS	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	3	78.67%	В
12134-C-3-1049	ESHAAL BATOOL	MUSHABBIR RAZA	3	78.67%	В
12134-C-3-1050	SYED ZAIN REHAN HASANY	SYED REHAN HASANY	3	78.67%	В
12134-C-3-1051	SYED BILAL ALI	SYED FARHAN ALI	3	78.67%	В
12134-C-3-1052	ZAINAB SIDDIQUI	DR. SHABBIR AHMED SIDDIQUI	3	84.00%	B+
12134-C-4-1053	HANSAAN IMTIAZ HILBI	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-4-1054	RABEEA RASHID	RASHID	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-4-1055	ABRISH BATOOL	MUSHABBIR RAZA	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-4-1056	ARWA ZAHID SHARIF	M. ZAHID SHARIF	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-4-1058	MUHAMMAD AYAN KASHIF	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NASEEM	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-4-1059	ILSA SHAHAB	SHAHAB AHMED	4	94.67%	Α
12134-C-4-1060	AMNA SIDDIQUI	MUKARRAM JAH SIDDIQUI	4	78.67%	В
12134-C-5-1061	MUHAMMAD ZAROON	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	5	77.78%	В
12134-C-5-1062	MUHAMMAD MUSSAB KAZMI	MUHAMMAD TABISH KAZMI	5	82.22%	B+
12134-C-5-1063	ZARA AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	5	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:15

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.